
FREE BUS

This bus service operates on
 Thursdays and Fridays. 

For More Information 
www.villagetovillage.com.au

Redfern to Broadway 

S.E.S.C.T inc

Raglan Street

Railway Parade

Hunt Street

Phillip Street

W
entw

orth 
Park 

R
oad

Carillon Avenue

W
en

tw
or

th 
Ave

nue

Devonshire Street

Pier Street

H
ar

bo
u r 

S
tr

ee
t

W
es

te
rn 

D
i s

tr
ib

u
to

r

Western Distributor

R
eg

en
t S

tr
ee

t

Abercrombie Street

Henderson Road

Le
e 

S
tre

et

W
attle 

Street

Minogue Crescent

Pyrmont Brid
ge Road

Parramatta Road

Druitt Street

T
he 

C
rescen

t

G
ib

bo
ns 

S
tr

ee
t

King Street

Broadway

City 
Road

Erskineville Road

Railw
ay Squ

ar
e

Bathurst Street

Cleveland Street

Ross 
Street

Park Street

Liverpool Street

G
eo

rg
e 

S
tr

ee
t

Goulburn Street

Py
rm

on
t B

rid
ge 

Road

Fig Street

Bellevue Roa

Willia
m Henry Street H

arris 
Street

Brid
ge Road

St Johns Road

Wigram Road

G
lebe 

Point Road

Wilson Street

E
liz

ab
et

h 
S

tr
e e

t

C
ha

lm
er

s 
S

tr
ee

t Cleveland Street

E
liz

ab
e

th
 S

tr
e

e
t

P
itt 

S
tr

e e
t

Salisbury Road

Poets Corner

RPA Hospital

Fish Markets

Glebe Library

Broadway Shops

Redfern Station

RPA Medical Centre
9

7

5

4

3

8

6
2

1/ 44

43

42

41
40

3938

37

36
35

34

33

32

31

14

30

16
29

27

26

25

23

22

21

20/ 24
19

18
17/ 28

15

14

13
12

10
11

0 500

Metres

Glebe Stops

Points of Interest

Bus to Broadway

Bus from Broadway

9319 4439



Redfern to Broadway Broadway to Redfern

The FREE shuttle will stop at all places listed above. Please use times as a 
guide to the stops in between. A black box in the timetable means that the 
bus will not stop at that street. 

Proudly funded by Proudly provided by 

S.E.S.C.T inc

 Street Bus Stop Trip 1 Trip 2 Trip 3 Trip 4 Trip 5 
22 Bay Street  Broadway Shops 9:30am 11:15am 1:15pm 3:00pm 4:10pm 
23 Pyrmont Bridge Rd Fish Market      

24 Wentworth Street Between St Johns Road & Mitchell St      

25 Glebe Street Pre-school       

26 St Johns Road  STA bus stop Foley Park      

27 Glebe Point Rd Glebe Library 9:45am 11:30am 1:30pm 3:15pm 4:25pm 
28 Wigram Road STA Bus Stops      

29 Minogue Crescent  STA Bus Stops      

30 Lyons Road Corner of Pyrmont Bridge Road      

31 Missenden Rd QEII and RPA Hospital 9:50am 11:35am 1:35pm 3:20pm 4:30pm 
32 Carillon Avenue  Opposite RPA Medical Centre       

33 Codrington Street Sydney Uni Aquatic Centre       

34 Abercrombie St Corner of Shepherd Street      

35 Lawson Street  Redfern Station, opp. Café  10:00am 11:45am 1:45pm 3:30pm 4:40pm 
36 Lawson Street  Bus Stop opp. Redfern Police       

37 Redfern Street STA Bus Stops      

38 Phillip Street Opposite Salvos’ driveway      

39 Raglan Street 355 Bus stop      

40 Pitt Street Opposite James Cook      

41 Wellington Street Fact Tree Youth Centre       

42 Elizabeth Street Shops       

43 Phillip Street PCYC       

44 Morehead Street  Poets Corner  10:15am 12:00pm 2:00pm 3:45pm 4:55pm 

 Street Bus Stop Trip 1 Trip 2 Trip 3 Trip 4 
1 Morehead Street Poets Corner Shops  8:45am 10:30am 12:30pm 2:15pm 
2 Phillip Street Corner of Beaumont Street      

3 Elizabeth Street  Doctors surgery      

4 Wellington Street Opp. Fact Tree Youth Centre     

5 Pitt Street  James Cook      

6 Raglan Street 355 Bus Stop     

7 Phillip Street  Eora Sports Centre driveway      
8 Pitt Street  Rachel Forster Hospital      

9 Redfern Street Aboriginal Medical Centre      

10 Lawson Street  Redfern Station, near café   9:00am 10:45am 12:45pm 2:30pm 
11 Abercrombie Street  Park on cnr of Shepherd St     

12 Codrington Street  Opp. Sydney Uni Aquatic Centre     
13 Carillon Ave  RPA Medical Centre      

14 Missenden Road RPA Hospital and QEII 9:10am 10:55am 12:55pm 2:40pm 
15 Lyons Road Joanna O’Dea Court     

16 Minogue Crescent  STA bus stop      
17 Wigram Road STA bus stops     
18 Glebe Point Road  Opposite Glebe Library  9:20am 11:05am 1:05am 2:50pm 
19 St Johns Road Bus Stop, cnr Colbourne Ave       

20 Wentworth Street Between St Johns Rd & Mitchell St     

21 Glebe Point Road Bus stop, cnr of Cowper St     

22 Bay Street  Broadway Shops 9:30am 11:15am 1:15pm 3:00pm 
23 Pyrmont Bridge Rd Fish Market      


