



Redfern to Broadway



This bus service operates on Thursdays and Fridays.

For More Information www.villagetovillage.com.au 9319 4439

CITYOFSYDNEY (\*) (\*) S.E.S.C.T **inc** 

## **Redfern to Broadway**



## **Broadway to Redfern**



	Street	Bus Stop	Trip 1	Trip 2	Trip 3	Trip 4
1	Morehead Street	Poets Corner Shops	8:45am	10:30am	12:30pm	2:15pm
2	Phillip Street	Corner of Beaumont Street				
3	Elizabeth Street	Doctors surgery				
4	Wellington Street	Opp. Fact Tree Youth Centre				
5	Pitt Street	James Cook				
6	Raglan Street	355 Bus Stop				
7	Phillip Street	Eora Sports Centre driveway				
8	Pitt Street	Rachel Forster Hospital				
9	Redfern Street	Aboriginal Medical Centre				
10	Lawson Street	Redfern Station, near café	9:00am	10:45am	12:45pm	2:30pm
11	Abercrombie Street	Park on cnr of Shepherd St				
12	Codrington Street	Opp. Sydney Uni Aquatic Centre				
13	Carillon Ave	RPA Medical Centre				
14	Missenden Road	RPA Hospital and QEII	9:10am	10:55am	12:55pm	2:40pm
15	Lyons Road	Joanna O'Dea Court				
16	Minogue Crescent	STA bus stop				
17	Wigram Road	STA bus stops				
18	Glebe Point Road	Opposite Glebe Library	9:20am	11:05am	1:05am	2:50pm
19	St Johns Road	Bus Stop, cnr Colbourne Ave				
20	Wentworth Street	Between St Johns Rd & Mitchell St				
21	Glebe Point Road	Bus stop, cnr of Cowper St				
22	Bay Street	Broadway Shops	9:30am	11:15am	1:15pm	3:00pm
23	Pyrmont Bridge Rd	Fish Market				

	Street	Bus Stop	Trip 1	Trip 2	Trip 3	Trip 4	Trip 5
22	Bay Street	Broadway Shops	9:30am	11:15am	1:15pm	3:00pm	4:10pm
23	Pyrmont Bridge Rd	Fish Market					
24	Wentworth Street	Between St Johns Road & Mitchell St					
25	Glebe Street	Pre-school					
26	St Johns Road	STA bus stop Foley Park					
27	Glebe Point Rd	Glebe Library	9:45am	11:30am	1:30pm	3:15pm	4:25pm
28	Wigram Road	STA Bus Stops					
29	Minogue Crescent	STA Bus Stops					
30	Lyons Road	Corner of Pyrmont Bridge Road					
31	Missenden Rd	QEII and RPA Hospital	9:50am	11:35am	1:35pm	3:20pm	4:30pm
32	Carillon Avenue	Opposite RPA Medical Centre					
33	Codrington Street	Sydney Uni Aquatic Centre					
34	Abercrombie St	Corner of Shepherd Street					
35	Lawson Street	Redfern Station, opp. Café	10:00am	11:45am	1:45pm	3:30pm	4:40pm
36	Lawson Street	Bus Stop opp. Redfern Police					
37	Redfern Street	STA Bus Stops					
38	Phillip Street	Opposite Salvos' driveway					
39	Raglan Street	355 Bus stop					
40	Pitt Street	Opposite James Cook					
41	Wellington Street	Fact Tree Youth Centre					
42	Elizabeth Street	Shops					
43	Phillip Street	PCYC					
44	Morehead Street	Poets Corner	10:15am	12:00pm	2:00pm	3:45pm	4:55pm

The FREE shuttle will stop at all places listed above. Please use times as a guide to the stops in between. A black box in the timetable means that the bus will not stop at that street.



